
S7436 S7436

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S7436/1 AINES KAEBYERA MEDARD F

S7436/2
ALIPHONSINA KOKUTONA 

SEBASTIAN
F

S7436/3 ALISIA TUMUSIME EPIDIUS F

S7436/4 ANASTAZIA ASIMWE JOKTAN F

S7436/5 ANESIA NINSIMA GODFREY F

S7436/6 ANETH MILEMBE NARISIS F

S7436/7 ANIVEA KEBYERA ALIPIUS F

S7436/8 ANIVETA GRASIAN ADONICE F

S7436/9
ANTIA KOKULENGYA 

FELESIAN
F

S7436/10 ANTIA NYAMWIZA ONESMO F

S7436/11 ASELA ALINDA FROLIAN F

124

55

69

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KABARE

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

48 21

33 IV

34 0

32

0 1 0 32 22

0

0 0 0

IV

0 1 0 80 43

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

IV

27 IV

34 0

31 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S7436/12 ASERA TUSHABE PASKARATES F

S7436/13 AVIRA ALINDA EDWIN F

S7436/14 AWENA AKIZA JASTINE F

S7436/15 BEATRICE KOKU MCHAINA F

S7436/16 BELTHA KENGONZI SCALION F

S7436/17 BETINA AMURUNGI ALEX F

S7436/18 BETINA KAGEMULO LEONCE F

S7436/19 DATIVA KENGARO REVOCATUS F

S7436/20 DATIVA TUSHABE PELEUS F

S7436/21 DIANA SUBIRA ALEX F

S7436/22 EDINA BANURA CHARLES F

S7436/23 EDMETH NINSIMA ANDREA F

S7436/24 EDTRUDA AJUNA REVIS F

S7436/25 ELENA KOKUTETA RENATUS F

S7436/26 ELIETH KOKUGONZIBWA ALEX F

S7436/27 ELIZABETH NAYELA VENANTH F

S7436/28
EPIFANIA KAGEMULO 

ELIPIDIUS
F

S7436/29 ESTA KENGONZI EVELIUS F

S7436/30 FAHIMA KEIJAGE MDASILU F

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

27 IV

32 IV

32 IV

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

27 IV

32 IV

35 0

26 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV



S7436/31 FALTHNES KARUNGI JAFES F

S7436/32 FRAVIA SHUBIRA NICKSON F

S7436/33
GAUDENSIA KEBYARA 

EUJENIO
F

S7436/34 IDDA KAGEMULO EMILIUS F

S7436/35 IMANUELINA MPUMBYA PAUL F

S7436/36 IRENA AJUNA JACKSON F

S7436/37 IRENE NIMEMA ELAVIUS F

S7436/38 JAKLINA BONABANA SPRIAN F

S7436/39 JENIVA SHEMELA BRUNO F

S7436/40 JIVINA TUSHABE JACKSON F

S7436/41
JOANITHA KOKUBERWA 

JACKSON
F

S7436/42 JOVITHA MKAILE ALBOGAST F

S7436/43 JOYCE GEORGE SIMON F

S7436/44
JUDITH KOKUSHUBIRA 

JERADI
F

S7436/45 LILIAN ASIMWE NICKSON F

S7436/46 LINETH KOKUHAISA INOCENT F

S7436/47 LISA AGONZA RESPIKIUS F

S7436/48 LOVENES KEBYERA RADSLAUS F

S7436/49 MALISELINA AJUNA DANSTAN F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

30 IV

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

33 IV



S7436/50 MARIA KARUNGI ANDREA F

S7436/51 MARIAM KEMILEMBE HAMIDU F

S7436/52 MELIDA ASIMWE ALISTIDES F

S7436/53 NISETHA SIIMA EDIMASI F

S7436/54
PASKAZIA MKAKALUMUNA 

JEMIAH
F

S7436/55 PENINA TUMSIME PETRO F

S7436/56 PERAGIA KEMILEMBE GEORGE F

S7436/57
PLAKISEDA TUSHABE 

GODFREY
F

S7436/58 REANA BANULIRWA LEOPORD F

S7436/59
REANA KOKUSHUBIRA 

IBRAHIMU
F

S7436/60
RIGHTNESS BAHANGALWA 

JONES
F

S7436/61 ROZARIA TUMUSIIME ERICK F

S7436/62 RUSIA MKOMWAMI EMILIAN F

S7436/63 SAILES KOKUSHABA JONES F

S7436/64 SUZANA KOKUSIMA DICKSON F

S7436/65
TANSIANA AINAEKISHA 

STANSLAUS
F

S7436/66 VESTINA ASIMWE CHARLES F

S7436/67 YUNISI DEMETRIKI COSMAS F

S7436/68
ZAINAB KAHUMBYA 

SULEIMANI
F

35 0

34 0

29 IV

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

30 IV

31 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

29 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7436/69 ZAWADI TUSHABE LEONS F

S7436/70
ABUDURADHAKI MULOKOZI 

DANIEALLY
M

S7436/71
ACHIREUS MUKULAS 

INNOCENT
M

S7436/72
ADERICK MJWAHUKI 

RESPIKIUS
M

S7436/73 AIDAN KALUMUNA STANSLAUS M

S7436/74 ALEN BYARUHANGA RAULENCE M

S7436/75 ALEN MUJWAHUKI ALEX M

S7436/76 ALLADIN MWEMEZI SIRAJI M

S7436/77
AMONIUS MUGISHAGWE 

MARCHORY
M

S7436/78 ANTIDIUS MJUNI EGIDIUS M

S7436/79
ANTIDIUS MULOKOZI 

EUSTADIUS
M

S7436/80 AULES CHEDE ONESMO M

S7436/81 AVINUS MUJWAHUKI TRIPHON M

S7436/82 BRAYAN BYAMUKAMA ALIPIO M

S7436/83 CAREBU THEOPHIL RWINWA M

S7436/84 CATHBERT THEOPHIL RWINWA M

S7436/85
DATIUS RWETEMBURA 

CHRIZESTOM
M

S7436/86 DAVID BARAKA DEUS M

S7436/87 DAVID MUGANYIZI FRENK M 34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

33 IV

26 IV

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

32 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

31 IV

29 IV

30 IV

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7436/88
DAVIUS RWECHUNGURA 

EGIDIUS
M

S7436/89 DENICE KIKORO MAGNUS M

S7436/90 DEVID MULOKOZI PENIAS M

S7436/91 DEVISON MJWAHUKI MATHAYO M

S7436/92
DICKISON KALUMUNA 

CHARLES
M

S7436/93 DICKISON MUJUNI GODSON M

S7436/94 DICKSON KASHABA GODWIN M

S7436/95 DICKSON MWESIGWA JACKSON M

S7436/96 EDIRICK KAMUGISHA EDIUS M

S7436/97 EDRICK MCHUNGUZI EDMUND M

S7436/98
EDSON KIRIMANYO 

EUSTAKIUS
M

S7436/99 ELISHA AKIZA ONESMO M

S7436/100 ELIUS BUJURU SOSPITHA M

S7436/101 ELIUS RUTAIHWA AUDAX M

S7436/102 ELIZEUS MJWAHUKI ANDREA M

S7436/103 ELVIUS MBAZARWA BRUCHARD M

S7436/104 ENOCK MUGISHAGWE EDISON M

S7436/105 EVANCE KWEYUNGA OSWARD M

S7436/106 EVELIUS NGEMERA PATRICK M

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

- ABS

35 0

31 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

35 0

34 0

33 IV

27 IV

31 IV

29 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'



S7436/107 FARUKU KALUMUNA RAMADHAN M

S7436/108 GESAU KAJUNA EDIBERT M

S7436/109
GODFREY KAMUHABWA 

GASPARY
M

S7436/110 ILALIUS MUGANYIZI EDWIN M

S7436/111 JERADI NGOZI EDIMUND M

S7436/112 JOHANES KATO HONORATI M

S7436/113 JOVINUS MUGISHA VIATORY M

S7436/114 KAROSI MJUNI JOFREY M

S7436/115
LIBENTIUS MSHABUKI 

EVODIUS
M

S7436/116
LIVINUS BIINAOMUGISHA 

DEUSDERT
M

S7436/117 MORIS MWOMBEKI JOVINARI M

S7436/118
NELSON TUMAINI 

CHRIZESTOM
M

S7436/119
PANTALEO RWEYEMAMU 

TELESPHOLE
M

S7436/120
RESPIKIUS MUTAYOBA 

PRUDENSI
M

S7436/121 RINUS MWOMBEKI STANSLAUS M

S7436/122
RIVINUS RWECHUNGURA 

LONGINO
M

S7436/123
SALIVIUS MATUNGWA 

ALEXANDA
M

S7436/124 SAMSON MUJUNI SIMON M

S7436/125 SELESTIN KAINUNURA MOSES M

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

35 0

- ABS

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

35 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7436/126
STAPINUS MUTALEMWA 

DIETRICK
M

S7436/127 STARON MUBEZI PHRIBERT M

S7436/128
YAFETH RWEGOSHORA 

VITALIUS
M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.52
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 128 4
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

5.00

4.76

4.98

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

123

124

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

5

14

32

110

7

1

0

20

1

SAT

124

123

ABSENT

4

4

5

5

5

0

0

5

4128 124

128

128 123

124 124

123

124

124

81

124 124

128 123

128 124

123

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

124

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

124

DIV I

0

DIV II

1

DIV III

0 43

DIV 0

80

DIV IV

REG

128

128

CLEAN

124

124

123

123

4.94

4.99

GPA

4.95

4.87

4.63

3.33

32 IV

29 IV

19 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'C'


